
BELOIT POLICE DEPARTMENT 

Media Report 05/25/21 06:51AM

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or 

Aggravated Assaults) contact Captain Molland at 608-364-6812 or cell 608-751-4908.

For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

Not Classified

BE212448705/25/21  12:54AM DALY D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HARVEY ST

Juvenile Runaway

BE212446105/24/21  09:08PM MARRO R

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 WREN DR

Juvenile Runaway

BE212446005/24/21  09:08PM MARRO R

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 WREN DR

Juvenile Runaway

BE212445305/24/21  08:02PM MARRO R

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 WREN DR

Violate Domestic 72 No Contact

BE212441105/24/21  02:54PM ZIMMERMAN K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MANDI LA

SUSPECT:  M/W  Age: 39.00  Height: 5'10"  Weight: 150.00lbs.

Warrant - Bench,AWC

BE212440905/24/21  02:34PM ROCHA J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STATE ST

ARRESTED: SANCHEZ, KATHLEEN MARIE  F/W  Age: 36.00  City: KENOSHA WI

Theft, Veh, Automobile

BE212437805/24/21  11:27AM ROCHA J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 CENTRAL AV

STOLEN VEHICLE: WI License Plate AHU2702 on a 2011  SIL  4 door  Mercury  GRAND MA

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

BE212433905/24/21  05:53AM ZIMMERMAN K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HENRY AV

UNITED INDUSTRIES, 1546 HENRY AV, BELOIT WI



OWI Alcohol or Drugs

Traffic Offense

BE212433805/24/21  04:38AM MANN J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 1&2 EIGHTH ST

ARRESTED: AMANCIO ALCANTARA, JAICKSON R  M/W  Age: 32.00  City: BELOIT WI

OWI Alcohol or Drugs

Cont Subs, Possess, Paraphrnla

BE212433605/24/21  04:14AM HELLAND M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

JOHNSON ST & PORTLAND AV

ARRESTED: SOERGEL, BRIANNA M  F/W  Age: 20.00  City: MILTON WI

Theft, Prop, From Building

Cont Subs, Possess, Marijuana

Underage Alcohol Offense

BE212433205/24/21  02:48AM KELLY R

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 ELEVENTH ST

M/B JUVENILE ARRESTED

Curfew or Loitering

BE212432205/24/21  12:03AM KELLY R

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 DIVISION ST

F/W JUVENILE ARRESTED

Shots Fired

BE212430605/23/21  09:44PM LEE M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 SAINT LAWRENCE AV

Theft, Prop, Veh Parts/Accessy

BE212429605/23/21  08:16PM LIMBERG A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 CENTRAL AV

STOLEN:  License Plate

Disorderly Conduct

Disorderly Conduct

Disorderly Conduct

Disorderly Conduct

BE212425905/23/21  03:52PM LEE M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 BLUFF ST

ARRESTED: FRANKLIN, ERIKA E  F/W  Age: 34.00  City: BELOIT WI

M/W JUVENILE ARRESTED

M/B JUVENILE ARRESTED



Theft, Prop, Veh Parts/Accessy

BE212424605/23/21  02:11PM SCHUMER N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 ELEVENTH ST

STOLEN:  License Plate

Check Welfare

BE212423505/23/21  12:20PM WITTE K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 BLUFF ST

Check Welfare

BE212421005/23/21  04:39AM DALY D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 BLUFF ST

Suspicious Person or Activity

BE212417205/22/21  11:52PM HELLAND M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 WHITMAN CT & GASTON DR

Resist or Interfere w/Police

Disorderly Conduct

Assault, Police, Simple

Assault, Simple

BE212415305/22/21  09:55PM MANN J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 WIS AV

F/B JUVENILE ARRESTED

Burglary, Nonres, Unlawful En

BE212414405/22/21  08:31PM GILLE C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 ROOSEVELT AV

STOLEN:  Rifle

STOLEN:  Handgun

STOLEN:  Magazine

STOLEN:  Vest

STOLEN:  Bag

STOLEN:  Coat

STOLEN:  Coat

STOLEN:  Luggage

Traffic Accident, Hit and Run

BE212412605/22/21  06:32PM MUNIZ M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 ELEVENTH ST

Theft, Prop, Shoplifting

BE212411005/22/21  05:01PM GILLE C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 BROAD ST

WALGREENS, 910 BROAD ST, BELOIT WI



Disorderly Conduct

BE212407905/22/21  01:57PM MAR-GARCIA N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 GRANT ST

ARRESTED: PIKE, JOHN J  M/W  Age: 66.00  City: BELOIT WI

ARRESTED: GRADY, AHMERE T  M/B  Age: 18.00  City: ROCKFORD IL

Disorderly Conduct

BE212405905/22/21  09:58AM BUI B

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 VERNON AV

SUSPECT:  M/L  Age: 47.00  Height:  '  "  Weight: 0.00lbs.

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

BE212405105/22/21  09:05AM LIMBERG A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 BURTON ST; APT: 11

SUSPECT:  F/B  Age: 19.00  Height: 5'04"  Weight: 151.00lbs.

Arrest for Other Jurisdiction

BE212404705/22/21  06:29AM BELMONTES B

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 BROAD ST

ARRESTED: SMITH, LAKWANZA RACHIONNE  F/B  Age: 24.00  City: BELOIT WI




	Media Report
	BE2124487
	BE2124461
	BE2124460
	BE2124453
	BE2124411
	BE2124411

	BE2124409
	BE2124409

	BE2124378
	BE2124378
	BE2124378


	BE2124339
	BE2124339

	BE2124338
	BE2124338

	BE2124336
	BE2124336

	BE2124332
	BE2124332

	BE2124322
	BE2124322

	BE2124306
	BE2124296
	BE2124296
	BE2124296
	BE2124296



	BE2124259
	BE2124259

	BE2124246
	BE2124246
	BE2124246
	BE2124246



	BE2124235
	BE2124210
	BE2124172
	BE2124153
	BE2124153

	BE2124144
	BE2124144
	BE2124144
	BE2124144



	BE2124126
	BE2124110
	BE2124110

	BE2124079
	BE2124079

	BE2124059
	BE2124059

	BE2124051
	BE2124051

	BE2124047
	BE2124047



