



Media Report

05/25/21 06:51AM

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or Aggravated Assaults) contact **Captain Molland** at **608-364-6812** or **cell 608-751-4908**.

For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

Not Classified				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
05/25/21 12:54AM	HARVEY ST	BE2124487	DALY D	
Juvenile Runaway				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
05/24/21 09:08PM	WREN DR	BE2124461	MARRO R	
Invenile Duneway				
Juvenile Runaway				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
05/24/21 09:08PM	WREN DR	BE2124460	MARRO R	
Juvenile Runaway				
Date/time of report		CAD Number BE2124453	Primary Officer	
05/24/21 08:02PM	WREN DR	DE2124400	MARRO R	
Violate Domestic 72 No	o Contact			
			Drimon (Officer	
Date/time of report 05/24/21 02:54PM	Street of Occurrence MANDI LA	CAD Number BE2124411	Primary Officer ZIMMERMAN K	
		022124411		
SUSPECT. M/W Age.	39.00 Height: 5'10" Weight: 150.00lbs.			
Warrant - Bench,AWC				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
05/24/21 02:34PM	STATE ST	BE2124409	ROCHA J	
ARRESTED: SANCHEZ, KATHLEEN MARIE F/W Age: 36.00 City: KENOSHA WI				
The ft) (also Austana als ile				
Theft, Veh, Automobile	•			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
05/24/21 11:27AM	CENTRAL AV	BE2124378	ROCHA J	
STOLEN VEHICLE: WI License Plate AHU2702 on a 2011 SIL 4 door Mercury GRAND MA				
Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
05/24/21 05:53AM	HENRY AV	BE2124339	ZIMMERMAN K	
	, 1546 HENRY AV, BELOIT WI			
	,			

OWI Alcohol or Drugs				
Traffic Offense				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
05/24/21 04:38AM	1&2 EIGHTH ST	BE2124338	MANN J	
ARRESTED: AMANCI	O ALCANTARA, JAICKSON R M/W Age	: 32.00 City: BELOIT WI		
OWI Alcohol or Drugs				
Cont Subs, Possess, F	Paraphrnla			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
05/24/21 04:14AM	JOHNSON ST & PORTLAND AV	BE2124336	HELLAND M	
ARRESTED: SOERGE	EL, BRIANNA M F/W Age: 20.00 City: M	ILTON WI		
Theft, Prop, From Build	ding			
Cont Subs, Possess, N	•			
Underage Alcohol Offe	•			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
05/24/21 02:48AM	ELEVENTH ST	BE2124332	KELLY R	
M/B JUVENILE ARRES				
Curfew or Loitering				
Date/time of report		CAD Number	Primary Officer	
05/24/21 12:03AM F/W JUVENILE ARRE	DIVISION ST	BE2124322	KELLY R	
F/W JUVENILE ARRE				
Shots Fired				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
05/23/21 09:44PM	SAINT LAWRENCE AV	BE2124306	LEE M	
Theft, Prop, Veh Parts	Accessy			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
05/23/21 08:16PM	CENTRAL AV	BE2124296	LIMBERG A	
STOLEN: License Pla	te			
Disorderly Conduct				
Disorderly Conduct				
-				
Disorderly Conduct				
Disorderly Conduct				
Date/time of report 05/23/21 03:52PM	Street of Occurrence BLUFF ST	CAD Number BE2124259	Primary Officer LEE M	
	IN, ERIKA E F/W Age: 34.00 City: BELC			
M/W JUVENILE ARRESTED				
M/B JUVENILE ARRESTED				

Theft, Prop, Veh Parts/Accessy				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
05/23/21 02:11PM	ELEVENTH ST	BE2124246	SCHUMER N	
STOLEN: License Pla	ate			
o				
Check Welfare				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
05/23/21 12:20PM	BLUFF ST	BE2124235	WITTE K	
Check Welfare				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
05/23/21 04:39AM	BLUFF ST	BE2124210	DALY D	
Suspicious Person or	Activity			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
05/22/21 11:52PM	WHITMAN CT & GASTON DR	BE2124172	HELLAND M	
Resist or Interfere w/F	Police			
Disorderly Conduct				
Assault, Police, Simpl	e			
Assault, Simple				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
05/22/21 09:55PM	WIS AV	BE2124153	MANN J	
F/B JUVENILE ARRE	STED			
Burglary, Nonres, Unl	awful En			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
05/22/21 08:31PM	ROOSEVELT AV	BE2124144	GILLE C	
STOLEN: Rifle				
STOLEN: Handgun				
STOLEN: Magazine				
STOLEN: Vest				
STOLEN: Bag				
STOLEN: Coat				
STOLEN: Coat				
STOLEN: Luggage				
Traffic Accident, Hit and Run				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
05/22/21 06:32PM	ELEVENTH ST	BE2124126	MUNIZ M	
Theft, Prop, Shoplifting				
	-		Primany Officer	
Date/time of report 05/22/21 05:01PM	Street of Occurrence BROAD ST	CAD Number BE2124110	Primary Officer GILLE C	
		DE2124110	GILLE C	
WALGREENS, 910 BROAD ST, BELOIT WI				

Disorderly Conduct				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
05/22/21 01:57PM	GRANT ST	BE2124079	MAR-GARCIA N	
ARRESTED: PIKE, JO	HN J M/W Age: 66.00 City: BELOIT WI			
ARRESTED: GRADY,	AHMERE T M/B Age: 18.00 City: ROCK	FORD IL		
Disorderly Conduct				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
05/22/21 09:58AM	VERNON AV	BE2124059	BUI B	
SUSPECT: M/L Age: 4	47.00 Height: ' " Weight: 0.00lbs.			
Destruct/Damage/Vand	lalize Prop			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
05/22/21 09:05AM	BURTON ST; APT: 11	BE2124051	LIMBERG A	
SUSPECT: F/B Age: 19.00 Height: 5'04" Weight: 151.00lbs.				
Arrest for Other Jurisdiction				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
05/22/21 06:29AM	BROAD ST	BE2124047	BELMONTES B	
ARRESTED: SMITH, LAKWANZA RACHIONNE F/B Age: 24.00 City: BELOIT WI				